Book No Manipur State Form No.V



Page No.....

FIRST INFORMATION OF A COCULTABLE COME REPORT UNDER SECTION 154 CRIMINAL PROCEDURE OCCUPATION: CHURACHANDPUR

Sub-Division: Churachandpur

FIR No.1158(07)2023 CCP-PS u/s 147/148/326/34 IPC, 25(1C) Arms Act

District: Churachandpur Date & hour of Occurrence 05/05/2023 at @ 9:30 PM

Date and Hour when reported	Place of Occurrence, Distance & Direction from Police Station	Date of dispatch from Police Station	
08/07/2023 at 07:28 AM	Teddim Road, Opposite Hotel Venus, New Lamka. About 02 Kms South	08/07/2023	

A First Information must be authenticated by the signature, mark of thumb impression informant an attested by the signature of the officer recording it.

Name & Residence of informant/	Name & Residence of accused person(s)	Brief description of offence with sections and of property carried off, if any	Steps taken regarding investigation, explanation of delay	Result of the case
			in recording information	
KS Mang Sektak (25) s/o Donglawmlal of Sahei Road,	Unknown Meitei/ Meetei community	Rioting, rioting armed with deadly weapons, voluntarily causing grievous hurt by dangerous weapons or means, common	SIS Lialian of CCP- PS will please investigate the case	
Vengnuam # 8131803631		intention, unauthorised possession of fire arms.		
O.E. Overleaf	\$\epsilon\$			
Mary 28/2		Punishable u/s		
i/c OC/CCP-PS		147/148/326/34 IPC, 25(1C) Arms Act		W S
Officer-In-Incharge Churachandpur Police Sta Manipus	tior .		82/3	

Signed

: (G. JANGKHOLAL KIPGEN), SI,

Designation

: i/c OC/CCP-PS

Date

: 08/07/2023 Officer-In-Incharge

Churachandpur Police Station Manipur -



To,

The Officer-in-Charge, Churachandpur Police Station, Churachandpur, Manipur-795128. Treated as an OE of FIRM.:
158 (07) 2023 cep-ps Us
147/148/326/34 Epc, 25(1-c) Armis Act.

> Officar-In-Incharge Churachandpur Police Statice Manipur -

Subject - First Information Report

Sir,

I, therefore, request you to kindly take strong actions against the perpetrators by registering an FIR under relevant sections of the Indian Penal Codes or other relevant statutes of our country.

Dated. Churachandpur, The 34 of May, 2023

Yours Faithfully,

Personal Details in Full

Name: K.S. MANG SEKTAK

Father Husband Name: Donglacumal Present Address: Sohei RIUVengnuam
Contact Details: 8131803631